Surveyore Column	INS. CASE OWNER	×	CC 1/LPC1800 t	5a44, 25	2000	KK: AC:	
Surveyor: Pre-assign / CCU/FTE Insured Vehicle No. Evens See II SS Insured Insured Insured Insured Insured It No. Evens See II SS Indiver the owner! If NO. Diver Yane / Age: Driver Tal No.: Driver Tal No.: Driver Tal No.: Driver Tal No.: Date Time NSSS N	*		ASSIGNM	ENT		-11/1.0/	
Pre-assign / CCU / FTE Insured Vehicle No. Name of Insured Insured Tel No. Exerce Set II SS Insured Tel No. Exerce Set II SS Insured Tel No. Insured Tel No. Exerce Set II SS Insured Tel No. Insured Tel No. Insured Age: Driver Tel No. Insured Tel No. Insured Age: Driver Tel No. Insured Liability: Insured Tel No. Insured Liability: Insured Tel No. Insured Liability: Insured Liability: Insured Tel No. Insured Tel No. Insured Liability: Insured Tel No. Insured Liability: Insured Tel No. Insured Accounts Tel No. Insured Accounts Tel No. Insured Liability: Insured Tel No. Insured Accounts Tel No. Insured Tel No. Insured Liability: Insured Tel No. Insured Accounts Tel No. Insured Accounts Tel No. Insured Tel No.	Surgayar	Lusm	A 11/	118	/ Time :	214/18	
Insured vehicle No. SEC TION Name of Insured INSURE SECURITY INO, Diver Name / Age: DOA: DOA: DOA: DOA: DOA: DOA: DOA: DOA	Surveyor.						
Name of Insured Secretary	Pre-assign / CCU	/FTE		GALTA	. 1 1	,	
Name of Insured Secretary	-	Sty 7	191E	CI i V	18/18/18	DO 5 0 10	501
Insured Tel No. Excess Set II :58 In Surger Tel No.: DOA: 24716 If NO, Driver Name / Age: Driver Tel No.: (VIL DI / NO) Insured Accident: OI GIA REPORT: NO. TP GIA REPORT: NO. T	Insured Vehicle No): i	<u> </u>		-1 (-1		1
Excess See IL SS Is driver the owner? If NO, Driver Tel No.: No. Driver Tel No.:	Name of Insured	· ree lim		Policy No. :		140602000	707
Nature of Accident: IND. Driver Name / Age: Driver Tale / Age: Driver	Insured Tel No.	£	HP: AIZYSVYV	Make / Model :			
INNO Diver Name / Age: Driver Tel No:: (NAME OF AGE: Driver Tel No:: Driver Tel No:: (NAME OF AGE: Driver Tel No:: Driv	Excess Sec II :S\$		D.O.A: 29 7 18	Place of Accident:	HOB UP &		
Driver Tel No.: (VILED / NO) Insured Liability: Final? Yes / No SNSR: WSP: Tel: Liability: Liability: RMKS: RMKS: Date / Time Tel: Insured Liability: RMKS: NSR: WSP: Tel: Liability: Liability: RMKS: RMKS: Date / Time Tel: Insured Liability: RMKS: Date / Time Tel: Insured Liability: RMKS: Date / Time STAGE Date / PIC Non-Reporting for (150): Non-Reportin	Is driver the owner	? (YES)/NO)	Nature of Accident :		1	57	(11
Driver Tel No.: (VILED / NO) Insured Liability: Final? Yes / No SNSR: WSP: Tel: Liability: Liability: RMKS: RMKS: Date / Time Tel: Insured Liability: RMKS: NSR: WSP: Tel: Liability: Liability: RMKS: RMKS: Date / Time Tel: Insured Liability: RMKS: Date / Time Tel: Insured Liability: RMKS: Date / Time STAGE Date / PIC Non-Reporting for (150): Non-Reportin	If NO. Driver Nan	ne / Age :		OI GIA REPORT: Y	ENO ; TP GI	REPORT: VE	NO
NSRS: WSP Tel: Liability: RMKS: Date/Time Date/Time Date/Tim			(V/L:(YES / NO)		- Carlotte		
NSRS: WSP Tel: Liability: RMKS: Date/Time Date/Time Date/Tim	GUT WIS	KK.			cel research		
Lability: RMKS: Roo-Reposing Ir (1mil) Roo-Reposing Ir (1mil				2			
Lability: RMKS: Roo-Reposing Ir (1mil) Roo-Reposing Ir (1mil	INSRS:	committee I INSRS					
Lability: RMKS: Rose.	WSP: Veryou	WSP:	*		15 7		
Date Time THE			ry:		R-S		
STAGE DATE/PIC Non-Reporting lit (1st): Non-Report (1st): Non-Reporting lit (1st): Non-Reporting lit (1st): Non-Reporting lit (1st): Non-Reporting lit (1st): Non-Report lit (1st): Non-Repo	RMKS:	RMKS		RMKS:	0_0	RMKS:	
Sent By: PRELIMINARY ADVICE Date/Time: Confirm with: Confirm with: Confirm by: Repair Cost: Sent By: President Cost: Sent By: Confirm with: Confirm by: Repair Cost: Sent By: Confirm by: Repair Cost: Sent By: Confirm with: Confirm by: Repair Cost: Sent By: Confirm with: Confirm by: Repair Cost: Sent By: Confirm by: Repair Cost: Sent By: Confirm with: Confirm by: Repair Cost: Sent By: Confirm by: Repair Cost: Sent By: Confirm with: Confirm by: Repair Cost: Sent By: Confirm by: Repair Cost: Sent By: Confirm with: Confirm by: Repair Cost: Sent By: Confirm with: Confirm by: Repair Cost: Sent By: Confirm with: Confirm by: Repair Cost: Sent By: Confirm by: Repair Cost: Sent By: Confirm with: Confirm by: Repair Cost: Sent By: Confirm with: Confirm by: Repair Cost: Sent By: Confirm w	Date/ Time						
Non-Reporting It Cauli: Non-Re	MILLI	917 M84 -X			Market November of Control of Control	DATE	/ PIC
Notification if (if non-pickup): Call OF: After call lit to OF: Documentation Check List: Handler Typist Notification if (if non-pickup): Call OF: After call lit to OF: Documentation Check List: Handler Typist Notification if (if non-pickup): After call lit to OF: Documentation Check List: Handler Typist Notification if (if non-pickup): After call lit to OF: After call li	MIMILIA	SECHALE - MILE	WH77849 03 000	the state of the s			
Solication in the one-peckage): Call of the call it to O. Alter call it o. Care call it to O. Alter call it o. Care call it to O. Alter call it o. Care call it to O. Alter call it o. Care c	NNM			Non-	Reporting ltr (Final):	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE Date/Time: Confirm with: Confirm with: Confirm with: Confirm by: Email Call FINALIZATION Date/Time: Confirm with: Confirm with:				100000	THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY	ckup):	
Documentation Check List: Handler Typist ODD Collided Fibrary Type Property Anthorisation To Act: Authorisation To Act: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice: Towing Invoice: Towing Invoice: Towing Invoice: Towing Invoice: Declar Bill: OR IGNAT DV RECLIVE By Pir: Wedical Bill: PIR: PAyment Breakdown Form: Payment Breakdown Form: Payment Breakdown Form: Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm with: Confirm by: Repair Cost: SS 2 SN - 15 (Good / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: N/- Repair Cost: SS 2 SN - 15 (Good / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: N/- Wedical: SS (Good / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: N/- If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia: Repair Cost: SS 2 SN - 15 (Good / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: N/- Wedical: SS (Good / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: N/- Wedical: SS (Good / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: N/- If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia: SS (Good / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: N/- Wedical Bill: Wedical Bi	4/4/18	DAMAN INSTRUME	n liabilty cloor.		Si Cara		
After call into OF: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher:	1.5114	Control of 1990				List: Handler T	ypist
Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher: Release Release Voucher: Release Voucher: Release Voucher: Release Voucher: Release Vouchers LIT A'GIA: Release Voucher: Release Voucher: Release Vouchers LIT A'GIA: Release Voucher: Release Voucher: Release Vouchers LIT A'GIA: Release Voucher: Release Vouchers LIT A'GIA: Release Vo		ODD Collided 7	Planted 79-			ckup)	
Release Voucher: Final Repair Bill: CR Rental Invoice: Towing Invoice LTA / GlA: OR IGNAD DV RECLIVED BY Pir: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Payment Breakdown Form: Payment Breakdown Form: Confirm with: Confirm by: Repair Cost: SS (days) Reduction: Sent By: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm by: Repair Cost: SS (days) Reduction: SS (days)	al-lik	Til				X	
Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice: Car Rental	Aluns	ru page 40	EUPIST Type report				
Towing Invoice LTA/GIA: Medical Bill: NAModical Bill: NA	13/11/18	CAT FMAIL FO	CPC to get more	1.			
Confirm with Confirm with Confirm by:	13.74			Car I	Rental Invoice:		
	11/2/18	Email From LPC	approve mawall		100	[X]	
		ORIGINA	DV RECEIVED	By Medi	cal Bill:	X	
LOD		10000	1 .	Man	date/Reject Instru	ction:	
Post-Repair Photos:		Cole (A)	¥.				
Others:		4.6	<u> </u>			orm:	
Confirm with: Confirm by:	PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:				
Repair Cost: S\$ (days) Reduction: % Email Call	FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:				
Final Liability:	Repair Cost:			200		nail Call	
Repair Cost	FINAL SETTLEMENT				il Call		
Loss of Rental (LOR): SS	Final Liability:		/ Assessed) BOLA S/N No. : N/	If No	O or B 28, Ass. Li	a:	
Loss of Use (LOU): S\$ 300 00 (\$ 00 x 3 days) Loss of Income (LOI): S\$ (\$ x days) Lorender (LOI): S\$ (\$ x days) LOR only LOU only LOR + LOU LOR + LOI [Tick only one]	The state of the s		dases				
Loss of Income (LOI): SS (S x days) LOR only LOU only LOR + LOU LOR + LOI [Tick only one]				anby	RENT		
SS SS SS SS SS SS SS S	Loss of Income (LOI):			U PH	YOU		
Medical: SS			OR + LOI [Tick only one]		1 1		
Disbursement: SS (e.g. Tow/ Independent) 2) Report Format:	Secretary and the secretary an	The state of the s		1) (-UD -i /D-i C-	art s
Cgal Cost	Annual Control of Cont		(e.e. Tow/ Independent)			m/keject/Private Se	me
Total: S\$ 3617-75 Global Sum SS:	Legal Cost	SS	(e.g. row independent)	110000			
Payee 1: SS 3617-75 Name 1: Performance Motors Ltd Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.) SS Name 2:	Total:					Tri Tri I a Tri I a Tri	
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.) SS / Name 2:	FINAL PAYMENT		15 6		il Call]	
	Payee 1:			Motors Ltd			
	Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.) Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	ss X	Name 2:				

Add Fee:

Report Format:

Lump Sum / I.B.I: (S

Site Insp (\$

Tech Invs (\$

Weekend IS

Interview

3 + PS SI

Phetos

TOTAL



Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Company Registration No. 199607198R

51 UBLAVE 1, #02-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Your ref:

To Be Advised

Date:

12.04.2018

Our ref:

CC4/LPC18005944/R1wb3

The Motor Claims Department M/s LONPAC INSURANCE BHD

Dear Sir/Madam,

PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO.

SLJ2818A

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the above mentioned vehicle on 09.04.2018 at the premises of M/s Performance Motors Limited and have the following to report:-

Workshop Estimate Amount	: S\$	3,856.80
Revised Estimate Amount	: S\$	1,934.00
"Check" Items Amount	: S\$	347.80
Market Value	: S\$	-
LTA Reimbursement Value	: S\$	
Nett Value	: S\$	

Description of Damage:

The vehicle sustained damages at the

Rear O/S Portion

noar front

Comments/Present Status:

Damages Consistent

Estimated normal period for repairs:

days

Yours faithfully,

MOHD. RASUL

Licensed Appraiser



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	Affiliated to Federation Internation	nale Des	Experts En Autom	obile	
LONPAC INSURANC	E BHD	Ref :	CC4/LPC18005	944/wb3	
300 BEACH ROAD #17-04/07 THE CONG	COURSESINGAPORE 199555	Date :	02-04-2018 LPC2		
1.	Policy Particulars	:- THIR	D PARTY CLAI	M	
Insured Veh.	SKS 7191E	_	nspected	SLJ 2818A	
Policy No.		Cover	age (\$)	0.00	
Claim No.		Exces	s (\$)	0.00	
Assign From		Assig	n Date	02/04/2018	
2.	Vehicle Part	iculars 8	& Condition		
Make & Model		c.c		0	
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year o	of Reg.		
Chassis No.		Colou	r		
Odometer	л	Steering			
Brakes		Modification			
General					
3.	Condit	ions of	Tyres		
	Size	Make		Balance	
R/H Front Tyre				mm	
L/H Front Tyre				mm	
R/H Rear Tyre				mm	
L/H Rear Tyre				mm	
4.	Descript	ion of D	amages		
5.	Gener	al Inforn	nation		
Accident Date			ction Date		
Survey held a		VESSAR.	5-40.5 East-5-10.00		
	303 ALEXANDRA ROAD SINGAPORE 159941				
5a.		Remarks	3		
A)THE INSPECT	TION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"W NCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, \	THOUT F	PREJUDICE" BAS NOT AUTHORIS	SIS. SED REPAIRS.	

Man 09/09 @ 12001 SLI28/8A

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Group Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GST Reg. No M2-0020081-x

303. Alexandra Road Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 159941

Tel. 63180100 (Sales & Admin) 63190111 (AfterSales) Fax. 64747770

280. Eampong Arang Road East Coast Centre Bingapore 438180 Tel. 63189888 (AfterSales) Fax. 63449773

315, Alexandra Road Sime Darby Business Centre Singapore 159544 Tel 63190528 (AfterSales) 63190533/530 (Motorrad) Fax. 64796601 (AfterSales) 64796624 (Motorrad)



GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

ESTIMATE

0 2 APR 2018

Page No. : 1 of 2 Estimate No. : b1 46438 Date Estimated : 31/03/2018

Prepared By : Han Kwan Yong

- ESTIMATE REPAIR FOR -Ho Hai Wee (He Haiwei) 12C Hougang Street 11

#14-65

Cash Sales - Service

Singapore

- ACCOUNT -

Singapore 534072

CHASSIS NO. REGN. NO.

REGN. DATE

MODEL

MILEAGE

SLJ2818A

5B45446

02/12/2016

216d G TOURER

0

40000

DESCRIPTION To replace front bumper & atta chments including to knock out dented area caused by the accident

To respray front bumper

To check electrical wiring systems at the front section for proper function including adjustments of headlights.

To remove old PDC assembly, and reconnect to new bumper including conduct checks for proper function.

Sundries.

177.00 × 177.00

7 80.00

Total Labour 1:

2,747.00

DESCRIPTION	QTY	PRIC	_ VALUE
FRT IMPACT ABSORBER	1	47.80	FAUL 7 47.80
RH FINISHER (LUXURY LINE)	1	60.20	CRK/? 60.20
RH SUPPORT FOG LAMP (GESCHLOSSEN)	1	50.95	50.95
FRT BUMPER PANEL PRIMED (PMA)	1	842.00	R 842.00
# GRILLE SIDE OPEN RH (LUXURY	1	95.85	5 95.85
CLIP	10	1.30	\$ 13.00
	Total	al Parts	: 1,109.80

BMN Dealer

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Group Co. Reg. No. 197401559W GST Reg. No M2-0020081-x

303. Alexandra Road Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 159941

Tel: 63190100 (Sales 4 Admin) 63190111 (AfterSales) Fax: 64747770

280, Kampong Arang Road East Coast Centre Singapore 438180

Tel. 63190888 (AfterSales) Fax. 63449773

315, Alexandra Road Sime Darby Business Centre dingapore 159544 Tel. 63190528 (AfterSales) 63190533/530 (Motorrad) Fax. 64796601 (AfterSales) 64796624 (Motorrad)



GST REG. NO : M2 - 0020081 - X

ESTIMATE

Estimate No.

: b1 46438

Date Estimated

: 31/03/2018

Prepared By

: Han Kwan Yong

CHASSIS NO.

REGN. DATE

MODEL

MILEAGE

REGN. NO. SLJ2818A

5B45446

02/12/2016

216d G TOURER

0

Page No. : 2 of 2

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify

the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before/after spray painting
- » To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- * Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudica" basis
- * No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- . Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

09/04/14 P1400	
Surveyor's Person	
Surveyor's Tel Govion 68	Authorised Yes / No
	Time
	/OR Yes/No PML Yes/N
	^
No. of Working Days Recommend	3 days

2,747.00 Labour 1 1,109.80 Parts 0.00 Labour 2 0.00 Excess 269.98 Total GST @ 7% Grand Total 4,126.78

^{**} THIS ESTIMATE IS VALID FOR A PERIOD OF 30 DAYS ONLY**

^{**} PRICE FOR PARTS ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE **

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Group Co, Reg. No. 197401559W. GST Reg. No. M2-0020081-X



FINAL REPORT

Estimate No.

b1 46438

Dat e Est i mat ed : 31/03/2018

Prepared By : Han Kwan Yong

REPAIR FOR -

- ACCOUNT -

158

Page No. :

Ho Hai Wee (He Haiwei)

Lonpac Insurance Bhd

12C Hougang Street 11

300 Beach Road

#14-65

#17-04/07 The Concourse

Singapore 199555

Singapore 534072

REGN NO	CHASSIS NO	REGN DATE	MCCEL.			ÆÆ
SLJ2818A	5B45446	02/12/2016	216d G TOURE	R	0	
DESCRIPTION	V		ORIGIN	AL PRICE	DISC. %	NETT
	front bumper include re and knocking out dents			850.00		850.00 /
To respray from	nt bumper			934.00		934.00
	trical wiring systems at ti ction including adjustme			150.00		150.00 /
Sundries.				40.00		40.00
DESCRIPTION	N		UNIT PRICE	QTY	DISC. %	NETT

DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	QTY	DISC. %	NETT
RH FINISHER (LUXURY LINE)	60.20	1.00		60.20
# WINDSHIELD CLEANING CONTAINER *	126.45	1.00		126.45
# (S/L) WASHER ADDITIVES (250ML) *	3.60	1.00		3.60

SUPPLEMENTARY ITEMS

1,974.00
190.25
2,164.25
0.00
2,164.25
151.50
2,315.75

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Group Co. Reg. No. 197401559W. GST Reg. No. M2-0020081-X



SUPPLEMENTARY

Estimate No.

b1 46438

Page No. :

Date Estimated : 31/03/2018 Prepared By

: Han Kwan Yong

REPAIR FOR -

- ACCOUNT -

158

Ho Hai Wee (He Haiwei)

Lonpac Insurance Bhd

12C Hougang Street 11

300 Beach Road

#14-65

#17-04/07 The Concourse

Singapore 199555

Singapore 534072

REGN NO

CHASSIS NO

REGN DATE

MODEL

M LEAGE

SLJ2818A

5B45446

02/12/2016

216d G TOURER

DESCRIPTION

ORIGINAL PRICE

DISC. %

NETT

DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	QTY	DISC. %	NETT
# WINDSHIELD CLEANING CONTAINER *	126.45	1.00		126.45 E
# (S/L) WASHER ADDITIVES (250ML) *	3.60	1.00		3.60

Total Labour:

Total Parts:

Total Labour & Parts:

130.05 130.05

Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

From:

ERIC WOO JUN KIAT <ericwoo@lonpac.com>

Sent: To:

Monday, 2 April, 2018 3:46 PM assignments@lkkauto.com

Cc:

MT_Claim_SG; pml-pbsp@simedarby.com.sg

Subject:

FW: Our Ref: 17/18/18/VP05/020502 REQ FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT- SLI2818A

AND SKS7191E(LONPAC) ON 29/03/2018

Attachments:

img-402122527-ApeosPort-IV 3070(122003)-6042-180402122532.tif; SLJ2818A.PDF

Dear Catherine / Nivitha,

Kindly refer to our attachment and email below.

Please proceed to conduct a survey of the vehicle SLJ 2818A on without Prejudice Basis.

We look forward to receiving your report soon.

Thank you.

Osutsore or inju

Best Regards, Eric Woo

Claims Executive | Longac Insurance Bhd

300 Beach Road, #17-04/07 The Concourse, Singapore 199555

Tel: (65) 6279 9253 | Fax: (65) 6296 3767

From: GERALD POH WEE BIN

Sent: Monday, 2 April, 2018 12:41 PM

To: PBSP

Cc: MT_Claim_SG

Subject: RE: REQ FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT- SLJ2818A AND SKS7191E(LONPAC) ON 29/03/2018

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Caroline,

Our insured has yet to lodge a report and we are unable to comment on liability.

We shall proceed to appoint our surveyor to survey the vehicle.

Best Regards Gerald Poh

Senior Claims Executive | Lonpac Insurance Bhd 300 Beach Road, #17-04/07 The Concourse, Singapore 199555

Tel: (65) 6250 7388 Ext.255 | Fax: (65) 6296 2706

From: PBSP [mailto:pml-pbsp@simedarby.com.sq]

Sent: Monday, 2 April, 2018 12:31 PM

To: GERALD POH WEE BIN; ERIC WOO JUN KIAT; 甯珺 ©; CS A Team

Subject: REQ FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT- SLJ2818A AND SKS7191E(LONPAC) ON 29/03/2018

Dear Sirs.

We refer to the above matter.

We have instructions from our client to seek repair cost and loss of use/car rental from you through Direct Settlement.

Attached is the estimates and supporting documents for your consideration.

Please let us have your confirmation that you agree that liability is clear and we may proceed with Direct Settlement.

If Direct Settlement is approved, kindly let us have your offer for LOU / rental.

Thank you.

Regards, Caroline C/o Performance Motors Limited - Body and Paint 303 Alexandra Road Singapore 159941 DID: 6319 0174 Fax: 6479 4601

"This electronic mail content and any accompanying attachments ("the Message") is intended only for the named addressee ("the Recipient") and may contain information that is confidential, privileged and/or proprietary to the Sime Darby group of companies ("Sime Darby") and/or protected under applicable laws. If you are not the intended Recipient, you are strictly prohibited from using, disseminating, forwarding and/or printing the Message. Please notify the sender immediately by return e-mail and permanently delete all copies of the Message. Sime Darby disclaims all liability for any error, loss or damage arising from the Message being infected by computer virus or other malicious software. Any views and/or opinions expressed in the Message are solely those of the author's and do not necessarily represent those of Sime Darby's."

Shu Pei (LKKAuto)

From:

ONG LI LI < llong@lonpac.com>

Sent:

Wednesday, 4 April 2018 11:01 AM

To:

Shu Pei (LKKAuto); GERALD POH WEE BIN; ERIC WOO JUN KIAT

Cc:

MT_Claim_SG; Admin A; Vivian Lau (LKKAuto)

Subject:

RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SKS7191E (OI: LPC - 17/18/18/VP05/020502)

AND SLJ2818A (TP: LKK REF-CC3/LPC18005944/wb3) on 29.03.2018

Attachments:

SKS7191E 290318.PDF

Dear Shu Pei

Please see our Insured's GIA report attached.

Regards, Ong Li Li

Senior Claims Executive | Lonpac Insurance Bhd

300 Beach Road #17-04/07 The Concourse Singapore 199555

Tel: (65) 6250 7388 Ext. 254 Fax: (65) 6296 2706

From: Shu Pei (LKKAuto) [mailto:shupei@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Wednesday, 4 April, 2018 10:29 AM

To: GERALD POH WEE BIN; ERIC WOO JUN KIAT; ONG LI LI

Cc: MT_Claim_SG; Admin A; Vivian Lau (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SKS7191E (OI: LPC - TBA) AND SLJ2818A (TP: LKK REF -

CC3/LPC18005944/wb3) on 29.03.2018

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir / Madam,

We refer to the above matter.

Kindly let us have a copy of your insured's GIA report for our necessary action.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Shu Pei | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366-0055 | email: shupei@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | \$(408933)

From: Shu Pei (LKKAuto)

Sent: Monday, 2 April 2018 2:59 PM

To: 'GERALD POH WEE BIN' <geraldpoh@lonpac.com>; 'ERIC WOO JUN KIAT' <ericwoo@lonpac.com>; ONG LI LI

<!long@lonpac.com>

Cc: 'MT_Claim_SG' <mt claim@lonpac.com>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; Vivian Lau (LKKAuto)

<vivianlau@lkkauto.com>

Subject: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SKS7191E (OI: LPC - TBA) AND SLJ2818A (TP: LKK REF - CC3/LPC18005944/wb3) on 29.03.2018

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir / Madam,

We refer to the above matter.

This is a TP direct settlement case from M/s Performance Motors Limited.

Meanwhile, kindly let us have a copy of your insured's GIA report for our necessary action.

Enclosed for your perusal is:

- Estimated cost of repair
- TP's GIA report

Please be informed that preliminary advice is not ready yet.

Our case handler in-charge is Vivian and she can be contacted at DID: 6841 8625.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Shu Pei | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366-0055 | email: <u>shupei@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Grout



LKK - Asher Ing

Lonpac Insurance Bhd 300 Beach Road #17- 04/07 The Concourse Singapore 199555 Attention: Motor Claims

15 JAN 2019 S'POBL

Your Ref : Our Ref :

Date :

08 January 2019

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLJ2818A AND SKS7191E ON 29.03.2018

Dear Sirs

We refer to the above matter.

We are pleased to enclose the Discharge Voucher duly executed by our client.

Please let us have your settlement cheque made in favour of "Performance Motors Limited" within the next 14 days.

For any correspondence, please contact Ms Caroline Tan at 6319-0174 / Fax. 6479-4601 or email to pml-pbsp@simedarby.com.sg.

Performance Motors Limited 1800-Call-BMW (1800-2255-269)

www.pml.com.sg

303 Alexandra Road Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 159941 Tel Sales 6319 0100 Tel Aftersales: 6319 0111 Fax 6474 7770

315 Alexandra Road #01-01 Sime Darby Business Centre Singapore 159944 Tel Sales 6319 0511 Tel Aftersales 6319 0527 Fax 6479 6624

Z80 Kampong Arang Rd East Coast Centre Singapore 438180 Tel Altersales 6319 0888 Fax 6344 1332

Registered office 305 Alexandra Road #02-01 Vantage Automotive Centre Singapore 159942

> Co. Reg. No. 197401559W

Yours sincerely

Teng Wai Khan

Customer Service Manager, Body & Paint



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Internation	White Control of the Park	RESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY.
LONF	AC INSURANCE	BHD	Ref : CC4/LPC180	005944/R1jb3n2
300 B #17-0	EACH ROAD 4/07 THE CONC	OURSESINGAPORE 199555	Date: 02-07-2019 Code: LPC2	
1.		Policy Particulars	:- THIRD PARTY CL	_AIM
	Insured Veh.	SKS 7191E	Veh. Inspected	SLJ 2818A
	Policy No.	Z17VP05016767	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	17/18/18/VP05/020502	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	ONG LI LI	Assign Date	02/04/2018
2.	AL CAME AND	Vehicle Parti	culars & Condition	
	Make & Model	BMW 216D GT	c.c	1496
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2016
	Chassis No.	WBA2E320105B45446	Colour	WHITE
	Odometer	34197	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM
	General	FAIR		
3.		Condit	ions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	205/55 R17	BRIDGESTONE	6 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	205/55 R17	BRIDGESTONE	6 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	205/55 R17	BRIDGESTONE	6 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	205/55 R17	BRIDGESTONE	6 mm
4.		Descripti	on of Damages	
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE FR	ONT O/S PORTION.	
	DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.		
5.		Genera	Il Information	NAME OF REPORT OF
	Accident Date	29/03/2018	Inspection Date	09/04/2018
	Survey held at	PERFORMANCE MOTORS LT	0	
	700	303 ALEXANDRA ROAD SINGAPORE 159941		
5a.		CONTRACTOR AND AND ADDRESS OF THE STATE OF T	emarks	
	A)THE INSPECTION B)IN ACCORDANGE	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WI CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, V	THOUT PREJUDICE" E VE HAVE NOT AUTHO	BASIS. PRISED REPAIRS.
5b.	Estimate Days of Repair			

3 Working Days

ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLJ 2818A

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS		1	3.7
1	SUNDRIES (SN)	NECESSARY	80.00	40.00
1	FRT IMPACT ABSORBER (SN)	SERVICEABLE	47.80	10.00
1	RH FINISHER (LUXURY LINE) (SN)	CRACKED	60.20	60.20
1	RH SUPPORT FOG LAMP (GESCHLOSSEN)(SN)	SERVICEABLE	50.95	127853463
1	FRT BUMPER PANEL PRIMED (PMA) (SN)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	842.00	23
1	GRILLE SIDE OPEN RH (LUXURY) (SN)	SERVICEABLE	95.85	
10	CLIP (SN)	SERVICEABLE	13.00	
1	WINDSHIELD CLEANING CONTAINER (ADDITIONAL) (SN)	DEFORMED	126.45	126.45
1	(S/L) WASHER ADDITIVES (250ML) (ADDITIONAL) (SN)	NECESSARY	3.60	3.60
	55 W 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 0		1,319.85	230.25
	LABOUR			
	TO REPLACE FRONT BUMPER & ATTACHMENTS INCLUDING TO KNOCK OUT DENTED AREA CAUSED BY THE ACCIDENT.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF FRT BUMPER PANEL PRIMED (PMA).		1,275.00	850.00
	TO RESPRAY FRONT BUMPER.		1,038.00	934.00
	TO CHECK ELECTRICAL WIRING SYSTEMS AT THE FRONT SECTION FOR PROPER FUNCTION INCLUDING ADJUSTMENTS OF HEADLIGHTS.		177.00	150.00
- 1	TO REMOVE OLD PDC ASSEMBLY AND RECONNECT TO NEW BUMPER INCLUDING CONDUCT CHECKS FOR PROPER FUNCTION.	NOT NECESSARY	177.00	*
			2,667.00	1,934.00
	GRAND TOTAL		3,986.85	2,164.25

RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS 2,164.25

Report Ref No. CC4/LPC18005944/R1jb3n2

MOHAMMED RASUL BIN MOHD YUNUS

Automotive Assessor

HO LEONG CHUAN

Automotive Assessor